
Coaches:

Bonnie Barlow

Canastota
(G) 7/8TH Field Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Oct 8, 2020 Thu
Regular
Season 
0-0 T

Weedsport 4:45
PM

High School Field
Hockey Field (Grass) L

Oct 13, 2020 Tue
Regular
Season 
0-1 L

Weedsport 4:45
PM

6:30
PM

High School Field
Hockey Field (Grass) L

Oct 17, 2020 Sat
Regular
Season 
4-0 W

New York
Mills

10:00
AM

11:00
AM

High School Field
Hockey Field (Grass) L

Oct 20, 2020 Tue
Regular
Season 
2-0 W

Mount
Markham

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

High School Field
Hockey Field (Grass) L

Oct 22, 2020 Thu
Regular
Season 
0-1 L

@
Weedsport

5:00
PM

Modified Field Hockey
Field

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Oct 24, 2020 Sat
Regular
Season 
0-3 L

@ Holland
Patent

10:00
AM

11:00
AM MS Softball Field Departure Time:

8:30 AM L

Oct 27, 2020 Tue
Regular
Season 
0-0 T

Clinton 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

High School Field
Hockey Field (Grass) L

Oct 29, 2020 Thu
Regular
Season 
0-1 L

@
Weedsport

4:15
PM

Modified Field Hockey
Field

Departure Time:
2:45 PM NL

Oct 31, 2020 Sat
Regular
Season 
0-1 L

@ Mount
Markham

10:00
AM

11:00
AM MS Field Hockey Field Departure Time:

8:30 AM L

Nov 4, 2020 Wed
Regular
Season 
0-1 L

@
Whitesboro

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Ed Wadas Complex High
School

Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

Nov 6, 2020 Fri
Regular
Season 
0-1 L

Clinton 3:30
PM

High School Field
Hockey Field (Grass) L
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